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Squad ¥
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

Tournament Roster

Ave v
220
203
173
204
218
170
179
203
175
210
186
192
167
176
194
208
194
184
213
179
186
219
180
215
197
200
192

195

Name ™
Addkison, Steven
Baggett, Kristin
Barbero, Samuel
Barkley, Danny
Bland, Ken
Bonnett, Jasmin
Braillif, Cheyenne
Brass, Brian
Brown, Jimmie
Brown, Shalonda
Brown, Trent
Brown III, Jimmie
Brunner, George
Cartelli, Jason
Causey, Chris
Childs, Gerald
Clay, Russell
Cox, Chris
Criner, Regie
Crosswhite Jr., Gary
Davie, Robert
Dewald, Brad
Elting, William
Ferguson, Calvin
Ferguson, Jeff
Fernandes, Ashanti
Gee, Jimmie

Hall, Tommy

ms)

Team Y
Team Addkison #1 778929

Team Addkison #1 778929
TEAM BARKLEY #! 779418
TEAM BARKLEY #! 779418
Team McALEER #1 821997
TEAM BMW #1 786728
TEAM Braillif #1 786727
Just Bring It 786889

TEAM BROWN #1 778758
TEAM BROWN #1 778758
Team Trent Brown #1 778905
TEAM NEELY #1 786817
TEAM BRUNNER # 1 786731
Just Bring It 786889

TEAM Braillif #1 786727
Team Childs #1 778919
Team Childs #1 778919
Team Trent Brown #1 778905
TEAM BMW #1 786728
TEAM DAVIE #1 786729
TEAM DAVIE #1 786729
TEAM BARKLEY #! 779418
Team Trent Brown #1 778905
OLD FRIENDS 781917
TEAM FERGUSON #1 788833

TEAM ROBINSON #1 786827

INTERNAL CONFLICT #1 778696

TEAM BRUNNER # 1 786731
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APRIL BATB TRIOS
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APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS
APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

Interactive roster available at
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April Fools BATB Trios

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

214

217

210

217

203

194

178

205

195

173

209

127

206

186

167

216

177

170

203

189

204

153

146

210

178

225

130

209

199

210

204

Hamric, Stephanie
Harrison, Walter
Haslett, Tyronne
Hawk, Mike
Hellon, Ed

Kujan, Mark
Lantz, Chuck
Lantz, Phillip
Lukasik, Mike
Martin, Laronn
Mathis, C.J
McAleer, Elizabeth
McAleer, Richard
McEathron, Ed
McKinney, Keyon
McKinney, Moty (Mo)
Mills, Christopher
Mitchell, Larissa
Morgan, Jennifer
Navarro, Esther
Neely, Ed

Parker, Melanie
Payne, Myra
Payne, Regis
Robideau, Thomas
Robinson, Rob
Rutherford, Billy
Scott, Bruce
Sharper, Doug
Simpson Sr., Fredrick

Stephens, Jason

OLD FRIENDS 781917

TEAM BRUNNER # 1 786731
TEAM FERGUSON #1 788833
TEAM FERGUSON #1 788833
TWO MEN & A BABY 778704
TWO MEN & A BABY 778704
BRO'S W/ MIKE 786802
BRO'S W/ MIKE 786802
BRO'S W/ MIKE 786802
TEAM FERGUSON #2 788834
STICKIES #1 778688

Team McALEER #1 821997
Team McALEER #1 821997

Team Addkison #1 778929

INTERNAL CONFLICT #1 778696

INTERNAL CONFLICT #1 778696

TEAM FERGUSON #2 788834
STICKIES #1 778688
STICKIES #1 778688

TEAM ROBINSON #1 786827
TEAM NEELY #1 786817
OLD FRIENDS 781917

Team Wacker #1 778753

Team Wacker #1 778753
TEAM FERGUSON #2 788834
TEAM ROBINSON #1 786827
Team Childs #1 778919

TEAM DAVIE #1 786729
TEAM WALKER #1 778693
TEAM BROWN #1 778758

TEAM Braillif #1 786727
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APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS
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APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS
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April Fools BATB Trios

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

212

206

234

181

201

212

207

204

203

204

170

209

194

179

175

210

194

213

179

186

218

219

218

205

197

191

215

197

175

180

Teufel, Matt
Vanecek, Jeff
Wacker, Bobby
Walker, Darla

Walker, Shawn

Williams, Brian (BMW)

Young, Joe
ASKEW, MYRON
Baggett, Kristin
Barkley, Danny
Bonnett, Jasmin
Bonnett, Jaxson
Bonnett, Michael
Braillif, Cheyenne
Brown, Jimmie
Brown, Shalonda
Causey, Chris
Criner, Regie
Crosswhite Jr., Gary
Davie, Robert
Davis, Clinton
Dewald, Brad
Diaz, Edward
Dixon, Justin
Espada, E.J
Espada Jr, Ismael
Ferguson, Calvin
Ferguson, Jeff
Fernandes, Verlena

Flecha, Julie

Just Bring It 786889

TWO MEN & A BABY 778704
Team Wacker #1 778753
TEAM WALKER #1 778693
TEAM WALKER #1 778693
TEAM BMW #1 786728
TEAM NEELY #1 786817
TEAM WILSON 806871

Team Addkison #2 778933
TEAM BARKLEY #2 781912
Team Jasmin 789130

Team Bonnett 778767

Team Bonnett 778767

TEAM Braillif #2 786834
TEAM BROWN #2 778757
TEAM BROWN #2 778757
TEAM DIAZ #1 781973

Team Parker 827787

Team Scott 827775

TEAM ROBINSON #2 786837
Team Addkison #2 778933
WELL..... 787012

TEAM DIAZ #1 781973
TEAM BARKLEY #2 781912
Team Espada 825714

Team Espada 825714
STICKIES #2 778691

TEAM FERGUSON #4 806882
Team Espada 825714

WELL..... 787012
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04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
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04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
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04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

221

197

192

169

214

182

217

210

217

219

203

206

166

215

209

195

200

173

191

209

185

206

186

216

180

203

189

204

207

153

196

Fleming, Myron
Frazier, Ed

Gee, Jimmie
Hammond, Austin
Hamric, Stephanie
Harrison, Christopher
Harrison, Walter
Haslett, Tyronne
Hawk, Mike

Hays, Rusty

Hellon, Ed

Hiser, Austin

Ji, Sungso

LEDET, JOSHUA
Leslie, Christopher
Lukasik, Mike
Majette, Mykel
Martin, Laronn
Massey, Beau
Mathis, C.J

Mayer, James
McAleer, Richard
McEathron, Ed
McKinney, Moty (Mo)
Mills, Ashlie
Morgan, Jennifer
Navarro, Esther
Neely, Ed

Parker, Geroald (G.P)
Parker, Melanie

Pasch, John

TEAM WALKER #2 778694

INTERNAL CONFLICT #2 806876

INTERNAL CONFLICT #2 806876

Team Hammond 787002
STICKIES #2 778691

TEAM BRUNNER #2 778698
TEAM BRUNNER #2 778698
TEAM BMW #2 786835
TEAM FERGUSON #3 788838
TEAM BROWN #2 778757
Team Wacker #2 778754
TEAM LESLIE 779419

Team Hammond 787002
TEAM WILSON 806871
TEAM LESLIE 779419

TEAM FERGUSON #4 806882
TEAM LESLIE 779419

TEAM FERGUSON #3 788838
TEAM BARKLEY #2 781912
Team Jasmin 789130

Team Mayer 794507

Team Scott 827775

Team Addkison #2 778933
TEAM BMW #2 786835

Team Wacker #2 778754
STICKIES #2 778691

Team Parker 827787

TEAM ROBINSON #2 786837

INTERNAL CONFLICT #2 806876

Team Parker 827787

TEAM FERGUSON #4 806882
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APRIL BATB TRIOS
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APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

APRIL BATB TRIOS

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES

HANDICAP SINGLES
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April Fools BATB Trios

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 2:30 PM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

211

146

210

168

178

178

225

209

199

166

210

133

204

211

234

212

206

173

203

173

179

175

210

167

176

194

186

219

197

192

Payne, Keelan
Payne, Myra
Payne, Regis
Riley, Whitney
Rizzo, Cameron
Robideau, Thomas
Robinson, Rob
Scott, Bruce
Sharper, Doug
Shotwell, Drew
Simpson Sr., Fredrick
Smith, Brittany
Stephens, Jason
Taras, Danielle

Wacker, Bobby

Williams, Brian (BMW)

WILSON, BRIAN
Xayachack, Barry
Baggett, Kristin
Barbero, Samuel
Braillif, Cheyenne
Brown, Jimmie
Brown, Shalonda
Brunner, George
Cartelli, Jason
Causey, Chris
Davie, Robert
Dewald, Brad
Ferguson, Jeff

Gee, Jimmie

TEAM BRUNNER #2 778698
TEAM Braillif #2 786834
TEAM DIAZ #1 781973
TEAM WALKER #2 778694
Team Mayer 794507

TEAM FERGUSON #3 788838
TEAM ROBINSON #2 786837
Team Scott 827775

TEAM WALKER #2 778694
Team Mayer 794507

TEAM Braillif #2 786834
Team Jasmin 789130
WELL..... 787012

Team Bonnett 778767

Team Wacker #2 778754
TEAM BMW #2 786835
TEAM WILSON 806871

Team Hammond 787002

Team Addkison #1 826941
TEAM BARKLEY #! 826859
TEAM Braillif #1 826890
TEAM BROWN #1 826947
TEAM BROWN #1 826825
TEAM BRUNNER # 1 826960
Just Bring It 826866

TEAM Braillif #1 826965
TEAM DAVIE #1 826528
TEAM BARKLEY #! 826922
TEAM FERGUSON #1 826856

INTERNAL CONFLICT #1 826834
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HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
HANDICAP SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES
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April Fools BATB Trios

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 2:30 PM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM
04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

04-01 Sat 11:00 AM

195
203
194
173
167
204
153
146
234
203
170
179
175
210
186
219
221
197
192
182
203
191
186
153
146
133
234
173
220
218

210

Hall, Tommy
Hellon, Ed

Kujan, Mark
Martin, Laronn
McKinney, Keyon
Neely, Ed

Parker, Melanie
Payne, Myra
Wacker, Bobby
Baggett, Kristin
Bonnett, Jasmin
Braillif, Cheyenne
Brown, Jimmie
Brown, Shalonda
Davie, Robert
Dewald, Brad
Fleming, Myron
Frazier, Ed

Gee, Jimmie
Harrison, Christopher
Hellon, Ed
Massey, Beau
McEathron, Ed
Parker, Melanie
Payne, Myra
Smith, Brittany
Wacker, Bobby
Xayachack, Barry
Addkison, Steven
Bland, Ken

Brown, Shalonda

TEAM BRUNNER # 1 826524
TWO MEN & A BABY 826525
TWO MEN & A BABY 826967
TEAM FERGUSON #2 826849
INTERNAL CONFLICT #1 826526
TEAM NEELY #1 826874

OLD FRIENDS 826884

Team Wacker #1 826925

Team Wacker #1 826971

Team Addkison #2 828091

Team Jasmin 828094

TEAM Braillif #2 828076

TEAM BROWN #2 828071

TEAM BROWN #2 828068

TEAM ROBINSON #2 828080
WELL..... 828092

TEAM WALKER #2 828085
INTERNAL CONFLICT #2 828087
INTERNAL CONFLICT #2 827500
TEAM BRUNNER #2 828082
Team Wacker #2 828066

TEAM BARKLEY #2 828098
Team Addkison #2 828099

Team Parker 828089

TEAM Braillif #2 828083

Team Jasmin 827502

Team Wacker #2 828105

Team Hammond 828081

Team Addkison #1 826942

Team McALEER #1 826920

TEAM BROWN #1 826826
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SCRATCH SINGLES
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SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES

SCRATCH SINGLES
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Davie, Robert
Dewald, Brad
Ferguson, Calvin
Harrison, Walter
Haslett, Tyronne
McAleer, Richard
McKinney, Moty (Mo)
Neely, Ed

Payne, Regis
Robinson, Rob
Teufel, Matt

Wacker, Bobby

Williams, Brian (BMW)

Bonnett, Jaxson
Brown, Shalonda
Davis, Clinton
Dewald, Brad
Diaz, Edward
Ferguson, Calvin
Fleming, Myron
Haslett, Tyronne
Hays, Rusty
Hellon, Ed
Mathis, C.J
McKinney, Moty (Mo)
Payne, Regis
Taras, Danielle

Wacker, Bobby

TEAM DAVIE #1 826529

TEAM BARKLEY #! 826923

OLD FRIENDS 826879

TEAM BRUNNER # 1 827040

TEAM FERGUSON #1 826839

Team McALEER #1 826911

INTERNAL CONFLICT #1 826957

TEAM NEELY #1 826875
Team Wacker #1 826930
TEAM ROBINSON #1 826867
Just Bring It 826887

Team Wacker #1 826972
TEAM BMW #1 826961
Team Bonnett 828072
TEAM BROWN #2 828069
Team Addkison #2 828100
WELL..... 828093

TEAM DIAZ #1 828090
STICKIES #2 828065
TEAM WALKER #2 828086
TEAM BMW #2 828078
TEAM BROWN #2 828075
Team Wacker #2 828067
Team Jasmin 828096

TEAM BMW #2 828074
TEAM DIAZ #1 828084
Team Bonnett 827602

Team Wacker #2 828063

Williams, Brian (BMW) TEAM BMW #2 828097
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